
Timestamp Full Name Company Name Mailing Address Phone Number Email Address Fax Proposing as: Select the following that apply:
12/1/2020 14:01:06 Steve Jones Tecta America Austin LLC 2319 Patterson Industrial Drive, Pflugerville, TX, 78660 5129942509 stjones@tectaamerica.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 14:01:11 Sara Hildebrandt Gaspar AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 51241413052 sara.hildebrandtgaspar@austinisd.org
12/1/2020 14:01:22 Dylan Davis Trumble Construction Inc. 1944 Clear Springs Rd Texarkana Tx 75501 9032803559 dylan@rbtroofing.com Prime Contractor WBE
12/1/2020 14:01:23 Alonso Caro, Jr. Engineered Exteriors 13740 Research Blvd Suite C2, Austin TX 78750 5124682276 acarojr@engexteriors.com Consultant
12/1/2020 14:01:34 Simon Lucas HCS Inc. Commercial General Contractor 365 Wayside Drive, Waco, TX 76705 2548293200 bids@hcs-gc.com 2548293201 Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 14:01:40 Arielle Burks RYCARS Construction 316 W 12th Street, 6th Floor, Austin, TX 78701 5126500212 aburks@rycars.com Prime Contractor MBE
12/1/2020 14:01:41 Jennifer McCauley Port Enterprises 2409 Elmglen Dr 5128485584 jennifer@portroofing.com Prime Contractor
12/1/2020 14:01:48 Jerry Pajares LD Tebben Company, Inc. 4315 Terry-O Ln, Austin, TX   78745-1241 5124161476 jerrypajares@austin.rr.com 5124160583 Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 14:13:08 Zachary Nance Texas Roofing Co 16809 Radholme Ct 5126389218 zach@texasroofing.com Prime Contractor Non-Minority Firm
12/1/2020 14:16:35 Robert Ross AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5129622010 robert.ross@austinisd.org
12/1/2020 14:17:47 Morgan Wright AISD 4000 S IH 35 Frontage Road, Austin TX 78704 5124142115 morgan.wright@austinisd.org
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